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PARTICIPANTS LIST 

 

Name e-mail Country 

André-Mathieu Fransolet amfransolet@ulg.ac.be Belgium 

Frédéric Hatert fhatert@ulg.ac.be Belgium 

Hartmut Beurlen beurlen@ufpe.br Brazil 

O. J. Marensi de Moura oduliomoura@uol.com.br Brazil 

Rúbia Ribeiro Viana rubia@cpd.ufmt.br Brazil 

Caroline Richer caroline.richer@gmail.com Canada 

Donald Doell donald.doell@primus.ca Canada 

Kristy-Lee Beal k.beal@unb.ca Canada 

Robert Martin bobm@eps.mcgill.ca Canada 

Jan Cempírek jcemp@sci.muni.cz Czech Republic 

Jan Loun loun.j@quick.cz Czech Republic 

Marek Dosbaba mardos@sci.muni.cz Czech Republic 

Matthew C. Taylor mctaylor@sci.muni.cz Czech Republic 

Milan Novák mnovak@sci.muni.cz Czech Republic 

Hannu Mäkitie hannu.makitie@gtk.fi Finland 

François Fontan fontan@cict.fr France 

Jacques Touret jacques.touret@ensmp.fr France 

Marcel Pouliquen - France 

M. A. Sitnikova mariaalexandrovna.sitnikova@bgr.de Germany 

M. van Lichtervelde marieke.lichtervelde@bgr.de Germany 

Dirk Küster kuesterreeck@yahoo.de Germany 

Thomas Rainer thomas@gfz-potsdam.de Germany 

Alessandro Guastoni alessandro.guastoni@unipd.it Italy 

Ferdinando Bosi ferdinando.bosi@nrm.se Italy 

Giovanni B. Andreozzi gianni.andreozzi@uniroma1.it Italy 

Pietro Vignola pietro.vignola@idpa.cnr.it Italy 

Valeria Diella valeria.diella@idpa.cnr.it Italy 

Amadeu dos Muchangos amadeu.muchangos@uem.mz Mozambique 
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João Marques gondwana@tvcabo.co.mz Mozambique 

Axel Müller axel.muller@ngu.no Norway 

Peter M. Ihlen peter.ihlen@ngu.no Norway 

Alexandre Lima allima@fc.up.pt Portugal 

Ana M. Ribeiro Neiva neiva@dct.uc.pt Portugal 

Ângela Almeida aalmeida@fc.up.pt Portugal 

Carlos Almeida calmeida@visaconsultores.com Portugal 

Fernando Noronha fmnoronha@fc.up.pt Portugal 

Francisco Silva fjsilva@fc.up.pt Portugal 

I. Margarida R. Antunes imantunes@esa.ipcb.pt Portugal 

Iuliu Bobos ibobos@fc.up.pt Portugal 

João M. Farinha Ramos farinha.ramos@ineti.pt Portugal 

John Morris jmorris@mail.telepac.pt Portugal 

Manuel Pereira mfcp@mail.ist.utl.pt Portugal 

Maria dos Anjos Ribeiro maribeir@fc.up.pt Portugal 

Nuno Santos rui.vide@felmica.com.pt Portugal 

Paulo Bravo Silva paulo.bravo@ineti.pt Portugal 

Paulo Moutela rui.vide@felmica.com.pt Portugal 

Raúl Xastre rxastre@mail.telepac.pt Portugal 

Romeu Vieira romeu.vieira@fc.up.pt Portugal 

Rui Ramos rramos@fc.up.pt Portugal 

Rui Rodrigues ruibaketas@sapo.pt/ruibaketas@gmail.com Portugal 

Rui Vide rui.vide@felmica.com.pt Portugal 

Tânia Martins tmartins@fc.up.pt Portugal 

Victor Ye. Zagorsky victzag@igc.irk.ru Russia 

Vladimir M. Makagon vmak@igc.irk.ru Russia 

Ludmila Kuznetsova lkuzn@igc.irk.ru Russia 

Pavel Uher puher@fns.uniba.sk Slovakia 

Alfonso Pesquera alfonso.pesquera@ehu.es Spain 

Candelas Moro cmoro@usal.es Spain 
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Encar Roda-Robles encar.roda@ehu.es Spain 

Javier García-Guinea mcnjg44@mncn.csic.es Spain 

José R. Martínez-Catalán jrmc@gugu.usal.es Spain 

Luis Sánchez-Muñoz luis.sanchez@ciemat.es Spain 

Mercedes Fuertes Fuente mercedf@geol.uniovi.es Spain 

Pedro Pablo Gil Crespo pedro.gil@ehu.es Spain 

Teresa Llorens tllg@usal.es Spain 

Susana Timón Sánchez - Spain 

Dalvina Vaglio Vaglio0@etu.unige.ch Switzerland 

Massimo Chiaradia massimo.chiaradia@terre.unige.ch Switzerland 

Edna Whitmore wsimmons@uno.edu USA 

Karen L. Webber kwebber@uno.edu USA 

Robert Whitmore wsimmons@uno.edu USA 

W. “Skip” Simmons wsimmons@uno.edu USA 

 


